
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

88 
46 
63 
79 
25 
36 
968 
16 
95 
6 
52 
99 
951 
26 
40 
231 
13 
773 
122 
191 
34 
10 
28 
3 

Name 

Jamie Busby 
Craig Watkins 
Robert Spence 
Mark Hupfer 
Richard Baldwin / Richard Kulach 
Sharon Adelman / George McDonald 
Gary Stanberry 
Michael Buck 
Steven Piantieri 
Keith Martin 
Dawn Myers 
John Mitarotondo 
Mark E Cook 
John Spiers 
Greg Micheal 
Mark Gobble 
Tom Briest / Don Stevens 
Mike Evock 
Christopher Sloan 
Chris Leone 
Mark Yarbrough 
Doug Sanders 
Stanley Fulton 
Sharon Adelman / George McDonald 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 

Class 

HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
SSB 
MSR4 
SSB 
SSB 
HP5 
HP5 
SSB 
HP5 
SSC 
HP7 
VP2 
SSC 
SSC 
SSD 
S3 
VP4 
SSC 
VP3 
VP4 
SSB 
VP2 

Laps 

7 
7 
5 
9 
8 
10 
9 
7 
9 
8 
10 
9 
10 
9 
9 
4 
9 
6 
9 
4 
9 
7 
3 

Best Tm 

2:08.447 
2:08.946 
2:09.544 
2:09.862 
2:11.759 
2:13.306 
2:14.534 
2:17.079 
2:17.221 
2:17.879 
2:17.962 
2:22.115 
2:22.157 
2:22.664 
2:22.701 
2:25.532 
2:27.860 
2:30.320 
2:32.170 
2:34.889 
2:37.231 
2:39.267 
2:51.402 

Car Info 

1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1979 Porsche 911 SC 
2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF-3 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1994 Porsche 968 
1973 Ford Capri 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1988 BMW 325i 
1972 Triumph TR6 
1960 GSM Dart 
1984 Porsche 944 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1987 BMW 325i 
1976 Ford Pinto 
1963 MG B 
1987 BMW 325i 
1967 MG B rdstr 
1974 Fiat 124 Spider 
1988 BMW E30/M3 
1964 Ginetta G4 

Sorted on best lap time
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HSR VIR Historics 

Group 2/3 

Group 2/3 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:05:49 

Virgina International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/5/2025 13:05 


